附1：出售标的物清单
	序号
	名称
	规格
	存放地点
	单位
	数量
	账面价值
	评估价值

	1
	转椅
	转动
	地下室仓库
	张
	3
	395
	9

	2
	会议椅
	不转动
	地下室仓库
	张
	2
	395
	6

	3
	办公椅
	转动
	地下室仓库
	张
	7
	395
	21

	4
	电视机
	台
	地下室仓库
	台
	1
	1500
	30

	5
	四眼电磁煲仔炉
	台
	地下室仓库
	台
	1
	7800
	200

	6
	格力空调
	KFR-35GW/K
	地下室仓库
	台
	1
	1980
	350

	7
	胎儿监护仪
	SonicaidTeamDuo
	地下室仓库
	台
	1
	35250
	30

	8
	经皮黄疸仪
	JM-103
	地下室仓库
	台
	1
	40000
	1

	9
	电冰箱
	BC-93E
	地下室仓库
	台
	1
	1280
	50

	10
	手动病床
	HCB-7031
	地下室仓库
	张
	23
	2780
	2760

	11
	手动病床
	HCB
	地下室仓库
	张
	12
	2850
	1440

	12
	全自动生化分析仪
	AU2700
	地下室仓库
	套
	1
	1250000
	1800

	13
	奥林巴斯全自动生化仪
	AU400
	地下室仓库
	套
	1
	805109
	1100

	
	合计：
	
	
	
	55
	2245809
	7797
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